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GRUP NAME / PERSON LEVEL -  GRADE DURATION 

Mr./Ms./Mrs.: Mr/Mdm Gold Package 3 Days/2 Night 

 

Grade : Gold Package 

Duration : 3 Days/2 Night 

 

 Bromo – Ijen – Tumpaksewu is a tour package exploring the natural beauty of East Java that is highly 

recommended to visit when you make a visit to Indonesia, especially the island of Java. In this nature tour, you’ll 

be invited to enjoy the best moments in Bromo namely the Sunrise Panorama, Ijen Crater with Blue Fire, and 

Tumpaksewu which has many parts of the waterfall that looks like a curtain. 

This tour package requires an exploration time of 3 days 2 nights, and we will also hunt for unique and interesting 

culinary on our journey. 

PROGRAM TOUR DETAILS : 

DAY 1 : SURABAYA AIRPORT TO THE PREFERED OPTIONAL TOUR ( Tumpak Sewu or 

Madakaripura )  

Picking up the guest at about 07:00 Am 09:00 Am, then at 09;30 Am is proceeding to an optional tour Tumpak 

Sewu  or (Madakaripura), taking a night in Bromo Permai. Stopping at the hotel for seeing Bromo Gallery & 

Enjoy the Bromo Coffee Unique. Checking in the hotel, have d dinner and free program. Choose the one from 

the 2 optional spot you prefere between Tumpak Sewu and Madakaripura before proceeding. Take the night 

in Bromo Permai Hotel  

Gold Class : Take a night in Bromo Permai Hotel (ACCOMODATION of Hotel RESSORT ++breakfast & dinner 

- Lunch Outside :ROOM - DELUX  

Silver Class: Take a night in Bromo Permai Hotel (ACCOMODATION of Hotel RESSORT ++breakfast & lunch 

Outside, ROOM STANDARD 

 

DAY 02 : BROMO TO BLAWAN, IJEN 

Waking up at 01:00, trasnferring into Jeep at 01:00 Am, and proceeding and exploring Bromo with 2 highlight 

points: that we recommended. first View Point, second Bromo Crater, (the think that we must prepare: jacket, 

masker/gas mask, scarf, and gloves), Third, if the time is possible, Sea Sand of Bromo, Forth, Savana Hills 

of Telletubies and whispering sand. Then going back to the hotel at 09:00 Am for having breakfast and take 

a rest. Then at 10:00, we start driving a long journey to Blawan, Ijen, should be here at 14:00 Pm. then taking 

a night at The hotel . Take the Overnight around Blawan, Ijen  
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Gold Class : Take a night in IJEN VILLAS & DELUX ROOM RESSORT Hotel - COTTAGE GARDEN VIEW 

++breakfast - dinner  

Silver Class : Take a night in Kaltimore Hotel (ACCOMODATION 4 STARS) - COTTAGE GARDEN VIEW 

++breakfast - lunch - STANDARD ROOM  

 

   
Penajakan / Seruni Point Bromo Creater Sea of sands 

 

DAY 3 : IJEN PALTUDING – PROBOLINGGO, SURABAYA AIRPORT 

The next early morning, at about 04:00 we start exploring to Paltuding, Ijen. After, we arrive at Paltuding 

should be 0500 Am, then start exploring from Paltuding to Ijen Crater rim by taking on footh about 3 km, then 

climbing down 1 km to the blue fiire area and the sulfur mining area ( what we can see at night) All the way 

here is full of zig-zag and the road is climbing. keep on walking until you will find Ijen crater or sulfour. many 

villagian people when you meet there, they are always carrying the Sulfur and they are so kind enough to us, 

than returning to the top of of Ijen Crater to enjoy the sunrise and panoramic beauty of the Tosca Lakes. Going 

back to the starting point of paltuding gate and return to hotel. After having breakfast, taking a rest and sower 

in hotel, then checking out off hotel at about 10:00 Am. After checking out of hotel, proceeding to Probolinggo 

for city tour for 1 hour and have a lunch at the local restaurant along the way, then dropping the guest to 

Surabaya Airport and finished tour. End of Program 

✓  

  
Blue Fire Ijen Crater 
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:

DP 0%

USD IDR

4 USD

:

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

5 ✓

6 ✓

7 

8 

9 ✓

10 ✓

11 ✓

12 ✓

: 1 R NOTE: ✓ Must Bring

2 ✓ R Recommended to bring

3 R ? Worth considering

4 ✓

5 R

6 R

7 ?

8 ?

9 

Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket

Flash light

Binocular / Camera

Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things

Sleeping bag

Comfortable suits & T-Shirt

Sandals/Slippers

Masker for anti ash/Sulfur

Restourant Accommodation

Hottel Accommodation

WHAT TO BRING Good & Confortable trekking shoes

tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments

Mineral Wather & Snack

Covid-19 equipment

Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall

All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism

Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)

CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

Jeep Adventure in Bromo

Profesional Guide Adventure

Horse in Bromo

DETAILS COST PER PERSON PRICE PER PAX

-$                                                                 19.543.700$                                     

INCLUDES DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

BROMO - IJEN - TSW
M. POINT - TANJUNG TEMBAGA HARBOR - BROMO SUNRISE - IJEN BLUE FIRE - TUMPAKSEWU WATERFALL  

BILL/INVOICE PAYMENT METHOD: TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs

/ CASH BEFORE TRIP Mr/Mdm
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16.300    T011

SILVER GOLD

1.199       1.887                

 

1 USD ↔ 16.300   IDR

4 PAX

IDR

4 PAX

USD

2

NOTE: 4

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX 6

EXAMPLE : 8

3 PAX = COST OF ( 2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2 )) 10

5 PAX = COST OF ( 4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4 )) 3 PAX

7 PAX = COST OF ( 6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6 )) 5 PAX

9 PAX = COST OF ( 8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8 )) 7 PAX

11 PAX = COST OF ( 10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10 )) 9 PAX

12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX) 11 PAX

12 PAX

2

4

6

8

10

3 PAX

5 PAX

7 PAX

9 PAX

11 PAX

12 PAX

GOLD

1.111$             

1.887$             

2.662$             

3.457$             

4.232$             

1.667$             

2.359$             

3.042$             

MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R

Call: +62 852-3404-1417

3.841$             

5.343$             

3.277$             53.415.100$      

1.825$             29.749.829$      

2.261$             36.856.111$      

2.702$             44.036.080$      

2.035$             33.170.500$      

2.456$             40.032.800$      

1.232$             20.073.450$      

1.499$             24.429.625$      

821$                 13.382.300$      

1.199$             19.543.700$      

1.597$             26.031.100$      

TOTAL COST FOR: TOTAL COST (USD)

30.758.100$                                   SILVER GOLD

GUEST/P

AX

RELEASED CURRENCY:

DATE START TOUR         : SEPT, 2025 05 September 2025

TOTAL COST FOR:

19.543.700Rp                                

DATE RELEASE OF BILL : 05 September 2025

05 September 2025

PAKET IN USD

87.090.900$      

62.610.111$      

75.879.760$      

GUEST/P

AX

TOTAL COST (USD)

4.655$             

56.349.100$      

68.981.600$      

27.163.950$      

38.447.625$      

49.589.257$      

GOLD

18.109.300$      

30.758.100$      

43.390.600$      
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MAP. IJEN – BROMO – TUMPAK SEWU 
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