JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

ITINERARY PROGRAMS		DATE:	
GRUP NAME / PERSON	LEVEL - GRADE		DURATION
Mr./Ms./Mrs.: Mr/Mdm	Gold Package		3 Days/2 Night

Grade : Gold Package

Duration : 3 Days/2 Night

BROMO

Bromo – Ijen – Tumpaksewu is a tour package exploring the natural beauty of East Java that is highly recommended to visit when you make a visit to Indonesia, especially the island of Java. In this nature tour, you'll be invited to enjoy the best moments in Bromo namely the Sunrise Panorama, Ijen Crater with Blue Fire, and Tumpaksewu which has many parts of the waterfall that looks like a curtain.

This tour package requires an exploration time of 3 days 2 nights, and we will also hunt for unique and interesting culinary on our journey.

PROGRAM TOUR DETAILS:

DAY 1: SURABAYA AIRPORT TO THE PREFERED OPTIONAL TOUR (Tumpak Sewu or Madakaripura)

Picking up the guest at about 07:00 Am 09:00 Am, then at 09;30 Am is proceeding to an optional tour Tumpak Sewu or (Madakaripura), taking a night in Bromo Permai. Stopping at the hotel for seeing Bromo Gallery & Enjoy the Bromo Coffee Unique. Checking in the hotel, have d dinner and free program. Choose the one from the 2 optional spot you prefere between Tumpak Sewu and Madakaripura before proceeding. Take the night in Bromo Permai Hotel

Gold Class: Take a night in Bromo Permai Hotel (ACCOMODATION of Hotel RESSORT ++breakfast & dinner - Lunch Outside: ROOM - DELUX

Silver Class: Take a night in Bromo Permai Hotel (ACCOMODATION of Hotel RESSORT ++breakfast & lunch Outside, ROOM STANDARD

DAY 02: BROMO TO BLAWAN, IJEN

Waking up at 01:00, trasnferring into Jeep at 01:00 Am, and proceeding and exploring Bromo with 2 highlight points: that we recommended. first View Point, second Bromo Crater, (the think that we must prepare: jacket, masker/gas mask, scarf, and gloves), Third, if the time is possible, Sea Sand of Bromo, Forth, Savana Hills of Telletubies and whispering sand. Then going back to the hotel at 09:00 Am for having breakfast and take a rest. Then at 10:00, we start driving a long journey to Blawan, Ijen, should be here at 14:00 Pm. then taking a night at The hotel. Take the Overnight around Blawan, Ijen

Warm Regards

www.tourjavavolcano.com

JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

Gold Class : Take a night in IJEN VILLAS & DELUX ROOM RESSORT Hotel - COTTAGE GARDEN VIEW

++breakfast - dinner

BROMO

INDONESIA

Silver Class: Take a night in Kaltimore Hotel (ACCOMODATION 4 STARS) - COTTAGE GARDEN VIEW

++breakfast - lunch - STANDARD ROOM







Penajakan / Seruni Point

Bromo Creater

Sea of sands

DAY 3: IJEN PALTUDING – PROBOLINGGO, SURABAYA AIRPORT

The next early morning, at about 04:00 we start exploring to Paltuding, Ijen. After, we arrive at Paltuding should be 0500 Am, then start exploring from Paltuding to Ijen Crater rim by taking on footh about 3 km, then climbing down 1 km to the blue fiire area and the sulfur mining area (what we can see at night) All the way here is full of zig-zag and the road is climbing. keep on walking until you will find Ijen crater or sulfour. many villagian people when you meet there, they are always carrying the Sulfur and they are so kind enough to us, than returning to the top of of Ijen Crater to enjoy the sunrise and panoramic beauty of the Tosca Lakes. Going back to the starting point of paltuding gate and return to hotel. After having breakfast, taking a rest and sower in hotel, then checking out off hotel at about 10:00 Am. After checking out of hotel, proceeding to Probolinggo for city tour for 1 hour and have a lunch at the local restaurant along the way, then dropping the guest to Surabaya Airport and finished tour. End of Program







Warm Regards

JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

BROMO - TƏEN - TSW

M. POINT - TANJUNG TEMBAGA HARBOR - BROMO SUNRISE - IJEN BLUE FIRE - TUMPAKSEWU WATERFALL

BILL/INVOICE

BROMO

INDONESIA

PAYMENT	METHO	DD:
DP	0%	/ CASH BEFORE TRIP

TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs		
Mr/Mdm		

DETAILS COST PER PERSON	USD
\$	

PRICE PER PAX		
	4	

	IDR
\$ 19.543.700	USD

INCLUDES

DETA	IL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:	
1	CAR + Driver + Parking Fess	✓
2	Jeep Adventure in Bromo	✓
3	Profesional Guide Adventure	✓
4	Horse in Bromo	✓
5	Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall	✓
6	All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism ✓	
7	Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)	
8	tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments	
9	Mineral Wather & Snack	✓
10	Covid-19 equipment ✓	
11	Restourant Accommodation ✓	
12	Hottel Accommodation	✓

WHAT TO BRING :

1	Good & Confortable trekking shoes	R
2	Comfortable suits & T-Shirt	✓
3	Sandals/Slippers	R
4	Masker for anti ash/Sulfur	✓
5	Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket	R
6	Flash light	R
7	Binocular / Camera	?
8	Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things	?
9	Sleeping bag	×

NOTE:	✓	Must Bring
	R	Recommended to bring
	?	Worth considering

JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email : bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

code	Pax	USD	PAY	DATE of CURRENCY	
P11	4	16.300		05 September 2025	T011

PAKET IN USD		
SILVER GOLD		
1.199	1.887	

DATE RELEASE OF BILL :	05 September 2025	
DATE START TOUR :	SEPT, 2025	

TOTAL COST FOR:		4	PAX
IDR	Rp		19.543.700

TOTAL COST FOR:		4	PAX
USD	\$		30.758.100

NOTE:

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX

EXAMPLE:

BROMO

INDONESIA

3 PAX = COST OF (2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2))
5 PAX = COST OF (4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4))
7 PAX = COST OF (6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6))
9 PAX = COST OF (8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8))
11 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10))
12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX)



MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R

Call: +62 852-3404-1417

RELEASED CURRENCY:				
05 September 2025				
1 USD	\Leftrightarrow	16.300	IDR	

GUEST/P	TOTAL COST (USD)			
AX	SILVER		GOLD	
2	\$	821	\$	13.382.300
4	\$	1.199	\$	19.543.700
6	\$	1.597	\$	26.031.100
8	\$	2.035	\$	33.170.500
10	\$	2.456	\$	40.032.800
3 PAX	\$	1.232	\$	20.073.450
5 PAX	\$	1.499	\$	24.429.625
7 PAX	\$	1.825	\$	29.749.829
9 PAX	\$	2.261	\$	36.856.111
11 PAX	\$	2.702	\$	44.036.080
12 PAX	\$	3.277	\$	53.415.100

GUEST/P	TOTAL COST (USD)			
AX		GOLD		GOLD
2	\$	1.111	\$	18.109.300
4	\$	1.887	\$	30.758.100
6	\$	2.662	\$	43.390.600
8	\$	3.457	\$	56.349.100
10	\$	4.232	\$	68.981.600
3 PAX	\$	1.667	\$	27.163.950
5 PAX	\$	2.359	\$	38.447.625
7 PAX	\$	3.042	\$	49.589.257
9 PAX	\$	3.841	\$	62.610.111
11 PAX	\$	4.655	\$	75.879.760
12 PAX	\$	5.343	\$	87.090.900

Warm Regards

www.tourjavavolcano.com



BROMO INDONESIA

JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, East Java,
Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

MAP. IJEN – BROMO – TUMPAK SEWU

